
Name Phone Email Affiliation Notes
Jane Blumenfeld 310 617 9266 janeblumenfeld@gmail.com Community Had other people with her, former COS for CD5
Lynnette Dodds 310 467 3404 lrdodds2010@gmail.com Community
Jane Gavens 310 497 5166 janegavens@gmail.com Homeowner
Jack Freedman 310 208 2200 freedmanfilms@gmail.com
Patricia Herskovic Business, Landlord, Homeowner
Andrew Lewis adlewis1606@gmail.com Alumni
Jeremy Wolf 310 943 8900 jeremy@wolf-management.com Property Manager
CR May 903 738 9064 crmay001@gmail.com Business Owner
Richard Princy 310 466 7412 readycb@aol.com Alumn, Business Owner
Megan Furey 310 470 1812 megan@thewestwoodvillage.com WVIA?
Andrew Thomas 310 470 1812 andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com
Josh O'Conner 310 825 4024 joconner@orl.ucla.edu UCLA Res Life
Sara Rashidi 818 849 4116 s.rashidi@ucla.edu UCLA Daily Bruin
Sam Hoff 631 626 6847 samhoff@ucla.edu UCLA Law

Alex Helmz 310 475 7900 alex@damokala.com Business

Helped found original NC, very disapointed, spoke about need to support 
UCLA development, loves idea of WF and says the Persian community is 
behind it as well- Positive

Bob Stone 310 443 1106 bobstone17@gmail.com
Roxane Stern 310 443 1106 roxane.stern@gmail.com Homeowner Positive feedback

Ryan Snyder 323 428 2346 ryan@rsa.cc Faculty
Commented on need for local affordable housing and better transportation
Positive

Addae Jahdai-Brown 310 405 1164 ajahdai-brown@orl.ucla.edu AD for Graduate & Family Housing
Eric Schroer 805 630 7395 schroer.eq@gmail.com Alumni
Benjamin Lowe 310 922 1810 benjamin.lowe@alumni.ucla.edu Alumni
Melissa Trikilis 310 426 4402 mht@trikilis.com Homeowner
Marsha Huntic 310 500 9828 marshahuntic@msn.com UCLA faculty center member
Bob Kaufman 916 769 5606 bobk@spireworks.com Business Owner Owns spireworks, sees WF as revitilizing Westwood, Positive
Josh Trifunovic 310 490 0207 josh@roccostavern.com Business Owner
Aneri Suthar 914 830 1235 anistar8@outlook.com Student
Adriana Hardwicke 650 930 0305 adriana.hardwicke@gmail.com Student
Justin Gelzhiser 818 325 5821 jgelzhiser@ucla.edu PhD student
Melissa Tapia 818 403 7309 mstapia0709@gmail.com Student
Sam Briante 949 292 5411 srbriante@gmail.com Student
Thomas Abbot thomasabbot88@gmail.com Student Grad student, call for affordable housing, Positive
Nicolas Riani 510 501 6556 nicolasriani@yahoo.com Student
Fiona Kirby 650 842 0858 fionakirby@g.ucla.edu Student
Annie Guilyard 814 889 9556 anneguilyard@gmail.com Student
Dani Lowder 714 595 7802 daniellelowder@me.com Student
Robert Gamboa 806 831 3300 robertgamboa76@gmail.com Student
Ryan Weinberg 818 403 7222 ryanhweinberg@gmail.com Student
Alex Yee
Trevor Harrison
Malik
Kosi



Ryland Lu (310) 570-5063 rylandlu@g.ucla.edu Student
Steve Sann Chair of WWCC, says boundaries are gerrymandering, Negative

Philip Gabriel
Says WF is making unfair allegations against WWNC, extremely 
patronizing. Negative


